la giornata

VIRTUS-DEL CHIESE 75-57

LONATO-CURTATONE 63-72

CLUB 28-SAS PELLICO 49-44

S.PIO X-MONTICHIARI 58-30

REZZATO-MANERBIO 62-37

2a giornata

MANERBIO-VIRTUS 41-59

SAS PELLICO-REZZATO 65-57

MONTICHIARI-CLUB 28 59-35

CURTATONE-S.PIO X 92-40

DEL CHIESE-LONATO 32-77

3a giornata

VIRTUS-SAS PELLICO 86-39

REZZATO-CLUB 28 69-65

S,PIO X-DEL CHIESE 63-49

LONATO-MANERBIO 71-36

CURTATONE-MONTICHIARI 75-61

4a giornata

CLUB 28-VIRTUS 59-76

MONTICHIARI-REZZATO 54-77

DEL CHIESE-CURTATONE 59-78

SAS PELLICO-LONATO 38-82

MANERBIO-S.PIO X 18-86

5a giornata

VIRTUS-REZZATO 66-58

DEL CHIESE-MONTICHIARI 86-43

LONATO-CLUB 28 101-38

S.PIO X-SAS PELLICO 61-43

CURTATONE-MANERBIO 94-39

la giornata

VIRTUS-NBB 50-66

B.LUMEZZANE-S.PIO X 47-52

CASTELCOVATI-SAREZZO 69-51

O.LUMEZZANE-VANOLI 30-89

2a giornata

VANOLI-VIRTUS 84-58

S.PIO X-CASTELCOVATI 48-43

B.LUMEZZANE-O.LUMEZZANE 71-28

NBB-SAREZZO 75-42

3a giornata

VIRTUS-S.PIO X 56-73

CASTELCOVATI-VANOLI 37-50

B.LUMEZZANE-SAREZZO 76-49

O.LUMEZZANE-NBB 33-63

4a giornata

B.LUMEZZANE-VIRTUS 31-39

VANOLI-S.PIO X 72-51

NBB-CASTELCOVATI 51-34

SAREZZ0O-0O.LUMEZZANE 76-67

5a giornata

VIRTUS-SAREZZO 61-38

VANOLI-B.LUMEZZANE 66-31

O.LUMEZZANE-CASTELCOVATI 63-53

S.PIO X-NBB 60-50

6a giornata

VIRTUS-CASTELCOVATI 58-51

NBB-B.LUMEZZANE 67-51

O.LUMEZZANE-S.PIO X 47-60

SAREZZO-VANOLI 67-69

7a giornata

VIRTUS-O.LUMEZZANE 68-62t.s.

VANOLI-NBB 57-54

B.LUMEZZANE-CASTELCOVATI 78-48

S.PIO X-SAREZZO 63-39
DC M SP C R

BOLZONI 12 16 17 27 8

RODELLA 23 20 29 13

LORENZONI 9 3 12 15 13

FRANCESCHI 11 11 8 18

ROSSI 2 2 4 0

OLIOSI 4 1 0 9 4

SAIANI 0 3 6 6 0

SALANDINI 3 2 4 0 2

TEODORI

RIZZO 5 2 0 1 4

GILIOLI 8 6 1 2 2

NAYEBI 0 0 4

MILUTINOVIC

CAPASSO 0 4 4 2

VALBUSA

D'AGOSTINO

ACOSTA 0

punti realizzati 75 59 86 76 66

punti subiti 57 41 39 59 58

CAMPIONATO UNDER 15 - prima fase

6a giornata
MONTICHIARI-VIRTUS
SAS PELLICO-CURTATONE
REZZATO-LONATO

CLUB 28-S.PIO X
MANERBIO-DEL CHIESE
7a giornata
LONATO-VIRTUS
REZZATO-S.PIO X
MANERBIO-MONTICHIARI
CURTATONE-CLUB 28
DEL CHIESE-SAS PELLICO
8a giornata
VIRTUS-CURTATONE
REZZATO-DEL CHIESE
CLUB 28-MANERBIO
LONATO-S.PIO X

SAS PELLICO-MONTICHIARI
8a giornata

S.PIO X-VIRTUS

CLUB 28-DEL CHIESE
MANERBIO-SAS PELLICO
MONTICHIARI-LONATO
CURTATONE-REZZATO

35-53
36-119
49-68
46-88
56-70

88-29
54-81
41-55
59-52
97-45

54-87
83-70
41-57
76-38
48-75

47-38
51-89
60-43
49-74
82-59

CAMPIONATO UNDER 15 - seconda fase

11
12
12
10

N

ooNN

53
35
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o o

29
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8a giornata

NBB-VIRTUS

S.PIO X-B.LUMEZZANE
SAREZZO-CASTELCOVATI
VANOLI-O.LUMEZZANE

9a giornata
VIRTUS-VANOLI
CASTELCOVATI-S.PIO X
O.LUMEZZANE-B.LUMEZZANE
SAREZZO-NBB

10a giornata

S.PIO X-VIRTUS
VANOLI-CASTELCOVATI
SAREZZO-B.LUMEZZANE
NBB-O.LUMEZZANE

11a giornata
VIRTUS-B.LUMEZZANE
S.PIO X-VANOLI
CASTELCOVATI-NBB
O.LUMEZZANE-SAREZZO
12a giornata
SAREZZO-VIRTUS
B.LUMEZZANE-VANOLI
CASTELCOVATI-O.LUMEZZANE
NBB-S.PIO X

13a giornata
CASTELCOVATI-VIRTUS
B.LUMEZZANE-NBB

S.PIO X-O.LUMEZZANE
VANOLI-SAREZZO

14a giornata
O.LUMEZZANE-VIRTUS
NBB-VANOLI
CASTELCOVATI-B.LUMEZZANE
SAREZZO-S.PIO X

58-45
76-37
73-64
60-53

76-78
45-85
61-43
39-90

53-37
59-34
73-39
77-64

59-50
70-57
36-75
73-74

64-81
60-57
84-58
68-58

49-51
45-59
79-42
56-53

61-64
44-59
68-59
58-86

TABELLA REALIZZAZIONI E PRESENZE

C sP NB V SP BL
15 13 10 10 12 7
12 7 13 15 7

9 6 9 7 11 3

2 3 2 211 8

2 5 2 8 4 4

0 0 4 2 2

5 2 5 2 1

7 2 2 3 0

2 4 0 7 7

0 0 2 0

0 2 3

0 3 0

2 3 4

0 0 0

54 38 50 58 56 39
87 47 66 84 73 31

S C
18 15
10 O

4 9
11 6

2 11

4
7
3 0
2

2 0

3

5 4

3

0
61 58
38 51

OL NB
13 7
14 8
11 6
12 2

3 5
2 0
6 3
4
3 1
0 9
0o 2
2
68 45
62 58

CLASSIFICA
CURTATONE 18
LONATO 16
S.PIO X 14
VIRTUS 12
REZZATO 8
DEL CHIESE 8
MONTICHIARI 6
MANERBIO 4
CLUB 28 2
SAS PELLICO 2

CLASSIFICA
VANOLI 24
S. PIO X 24
NBB 22
VIRTUS 16
SAREZZO 8
B.LUMEZZANE 8
CASTELCOVATI 6
0.LUMEZZANE 4
VSPBL S COL tot
22 12 18 14 6 17 308
14 16 20 219

13 8 2 6 5 11 193

13 1 15 11 7 8 179

4 2 10 6 1 83

711 2 0 54

2 0 6 0 4 2 52

4 2 0 3 50

6 4 010 0 0 49

4 6 2 2 0 39

4 0 2 2 1 37

4 0 4 0 4 31

0 4 24

2 1 1 19
2
0 o
0
76 37

78 53
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pres m.p.
23 134
16 13,7

23
22
29
18
21
18
15
19
17
16

9
13

2

1

1

0,0

59 81 51 64 1143 m.p. 49,7
50 64 49 61 1268 m.p. 55,1
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